
International Fees

Tuition Fees 
Per annum is equivalent to two study periods.

A semester is one study period. One term is half a study period.

A study period is no more than 24 weeks of study. Tuition fees are billed per study period.

Year Level Per Semester Per Annum
Prep - 5 $13,650 $27,300 
Year 6 $14,032 $28,064 
Years 7 - 12 $16,124 $32,248 

�e School has an all-inclusive fee policy. �e fee covers the cost of all compulsory activities including 
tuition, QGSSSA sport, technology, year level camps, class excursions and a range of facilities used in the 
course of a normal school day.

�e fee does not include insurance, health cover, textbooks, stationery, specialised equipment/materials 
or optional activities such as co-curricular sporting camps and tours, Global Exchange, overseas tours or 



Homestay Fees

Fee Type 2017 Fee
Homestay fees Per Semester $7,455
Homestay fees 
during semester 
holidays

Per Night $50

Storage of 
possessions for 
Dec/Jan holidays

Included in 
Semester 2 
invoice

$260

Homestay 
placement fee $260

Airport pickup 
or homestay 
transfers

Per Occasion $130

Estimated cost of uniform

Year Levels 2017 
Estimated 
Cost

Day Student P-6  $800 
Day Student 7-12  $1,000 
Boarder 5-12  $1,200 

Estimated cost of textbooks

Year Levels 2017 
Estimated 
Cost

All Students P-6  $400 
All Students 7-10  $500 
All Students 11-12  $700 

ADDITIONAL FEES & SERVICES (OPTIONAL)

After School Care
Please direct any queries to the  
OSHC Coordinator, Palu Ingram. 
Tel: 0423 547 653  
Email: OSHC@stmargarets.qld.edu.au

Additional Voluntary Charges
•	 Music, tennis and swimming lessons  

tuition - by private arrangement between instructor 
and parents

•	 Music instrument hire - $52.50 per Semester
•	 Speech and Drama - from $425 to $800 per 

Semester (depending on the year level and length of 
lesson contact the school for details)

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL FROM ACTIVITIES
One full term’s notice of withdrawal is required, or one 
term’s fees will be charged in lieu of notice. External 
Music teachers may charge di�erent rates and will 
render separate accounts directly to parents. Additional 


